      Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
17/12/2024
                                                       Microplate Reader
                                                                  #Cat: NB-12-0035B
                                                                  #Cat: NB-12-0035
Product Introduction
NB-12-0035 / NB-12-0035B is a high-quality light absorption microplate reader based on a filter, with a

74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
17/12/2024
Ordering Information
Code Description
NB-12-0035 Microplate reader
NB-12-0035B Microplate Reader with Incubation function
NB-12-0035-01 Optical filter 340nm
NB-12-0035-02 Optical filter 380nm
NB-12-0035-03 Optical filter 405 nm
NB-12-0035-04 Optical filter 415 nm
NB-12-0035-05 Optical filter 450 nm
NB-12-0035-06 Optical filter 492 nm
NB-12-0035-07 Optical filter 540 nm
NB-12-0035-08 Optical filter 570 nm
NB-12-0035-09 Optical filter 578 nm
NB-12-0035-10 Optical filter 590 nm
NB-12-0035-11 Optical filter 595 nm
NB-12-0035-12 Optical filter 630 nm
NB-12-0035-13 Optical filter 650 nm
NB-12-0035-14 Optical filter 690 nm
NB-12-0035-15 Optical filter 470 nm
NB-12-0035-16 Optical filter 490 nm
NB-12-0035-17 Optical filter 510 nm
NB-12-0035-18 Optical filter 520 nm
NB-12-0035-19 Optical filter 532 nm
NB-12-0035-20 Optical filter 546 nm
NB-12-0035-21 Optical filter 560 nm
NB-12-0035-22 Optical filter 562 nm
NB-12-0035-23 Optical filter 600 nm
NB-12-0035-24 Optical filter 620 nm
NB-12-0035-25 Optical filter 646 nm
NB-12-0035-26 Optical filter 663 nm
NB-12-0048-02 Optical filter 700 nm
NB-12-0035-30 Optical filter 750 nm
NB-12-0035-33 Replacement lamp
NB-12-0035-28 ABS optical performance validation board
NB-12-0035-27 ReaderIt-I analysis software